Corpus Christi Parish

Bazaar 2018

Thursday, Friday, Saturday....June 21" — 22" — 23"

Name:

Phone Number: ( )

Email:

Please circle days, times, and work choices. You will be contacted to confirm
your work assignment. When coming to work during the bazaar,
all volunteers are asked to sign in at the “Volunteer Table”.

Kitchen Cooking/Food Prep Food Stand (Circle Choice)

Take orders - Server - Fry Potato Pancakes —

Monday, June 18 10:00 AM Food Runner — Deep Fry Foods- Pizza Fritta -
- Anywhere needed

Tuesday, June 19 10:00 AM

Wednesday, June 20 10:00 AM | Thursday, June 21 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Thursday, June 21 12:00 PM | Thursday, June 21 7:30 PM-10:00 PM

Thursday, June 21 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Thursday, June 21 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Friday, June 22 5:30 PM = 7:30 PM

Friday, June 22 12:00 PM | Friday, June 22 7:30 PM- 10:00 PM

Friday, June 22 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Friday, June 22 7:00 PM-10:00 PM [ saturday, June 23 4:00 PM = 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 23 12:00 PM | saturday, June 23 7:00 PM —10:00 PM

Saturday, June 23 3:00 PM - 6:00PM

Saturday, June 23 6:00 PM -10:00 PM

Non Food (Circle Choice)

Children’s Games — Raffles - Bar Kitchen Cleanup

Bountiful Baskets 50/50 ticket Seller Thursday, June 21 8:30 PM
Thursday, June 21 5:30 PM — 7:30 pM | [ 11day, June 22 8:30 PM
Thursday, June 21 7:30 PM - 10:00 pM | Saturday, June 23 8:30 PM
Friday, June 22 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Post Bazaar Kitchen Clean Up
Friday, June 22 7:300 PM - 10:00 PM

Tuesday, June 26 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Saturday, June 23 4:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Saturday, June 23 7:30 PM - 10:00 PM | Tuesday, June 26 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Breakdown
Grounds Setup

(Trucks/trailers needed Saturday) Sunday, June 24 — 10:00 AM
Saturday, June 16 8:30 AM
Monday, June 18 6:00 PM Please fill out and return to the
Tuesday, June 19 6:00 PM rectory or put in the collection

th

Wednesday, June 20 6:00 PM basket by Sunday, June 10

Thank You for Volunteering!




